EX-PEX
The Ex-Pex is an
instrument designed for
personal safety in
working conditions were
the risk of toxic gases or
hydrocarbons might be
present

©2020 QED Environmental  Rev.2-08/20. All other brand names or marks are used for identification
purposes and are trademarks of their respective owners.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Model Name Gasses LEL Range VOL Range Resolution Sensitivity
H-100101 Ex-Pex 100 CH4 - Methane 0 – 100% LEL 0 – 100% VOL 1% 0,1%
H-100102 Ex-Pex 200 O2 – Oxygen 0 – 30% VOL 0,1% 1%
H-100103 Ex-Pex 300 CO – Carbon Monoxide 0 – 2000 PPM 1 PPM 5 PPM
H-100104 Ex-Pex 400
CH4 – Methane 0 – 100% LEL 0 – 100% VOL 1% 0,1%
O2 – Oxygen 0 – 30% VOL 0,1% 1%
H-100105 Ex-Pex 500
CH4 - Methane 0 – 100% LEL 0 – 100% VOL 1% 0,1%
CO – Carbon Monoxide 0 – 2000 PPM 1 PPM 5 PPM
H-100106 Ex-Pex 600
O2 – Oxygen 0 – 30% VOL 0,1% 1%
CO – Carbon Monoxide 0 – 2000 PPM 1 PPM 5 PPM
H-100107 Ex-Pex 700
CH4 - Methane 0 – 100% LEL 0 – 100% VOL 1% 0,1%
O2 – Oxygen 0 – 30% VOL 0,1% 1%
CO – Carbon Monoxide 0 – 2000 PPM 1 PPM 5 PPM
H-100108 Ex-Pex 800
CH4 - Methane 0 – 100% LEL 0 – 100% VOL 1% 0,1%
O2 – Oxygen 0 – 30% VOL 0,1% 1%
CO – Carbon Monoxide 0 – 2000 PPM 1 PPM 5 PPM
H2S – Hydrogen
Sulphide
0 – 100 PPM 1 PPM 1 PPM
EX-PEX PLUS with Flexible Detection Probe
Product Code Model Name Gasses LEL Range VOL Range Resolution Sensitivity
H-100113 Ex-Pex 1030 CH4 – Methane 0 – 10,000 PPM
H-100114 Ex-Pex 1040 CH4 – Methane 0 – 100% LEL 0 – 100% VOL 0 - 10,000 PPM 0,1%
H-100115 Ex-Pex 1050
CH4 – Methane 0 – 10,000 PPM
C3H8 - Propane 0 – 10,000 PPM
H-100116 Ex-Pex 1060
CH4 – Methane 0 – 100% LEL 0 – 100% VOL 0 – 10,000 PPM 0,1%
C3H8 - Propane 0 – 10,000 PPM
Hard Cary Case for Ex-Pex
Plus, charger and
accessories
H-107026
Charger, 110V Docking
Station and Charger for,
Ex-Pex, (Order H-102010
12V car charging cable
separately)
H-102002
12V Cigarette Lighter Car